porter Beoking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Booking date

Your payment has been received. Feb 28, 2024

Joshua Lee Swearengen

Flights

PD 2352 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) |
Taxes, Fees and Charges

NAYV and Surcharges

Air Traveller Security Charge

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2351 | Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) |
Taxes, Fees and Charges

NAYV and Surcharges

Air Traveller Security Charge

Airport Improvement Fee

Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

PD 2352 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) |

Seats: 2D

PD 2351 | | Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) |

Seats: 1A

TOTAL COST

Payment summary
Transaction Date Method of Payment

Visa
Feb 28, 2024
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9255

Visa
Feb 28, 2024
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-9255

Tatal naid

Mar 4, 2024 at 12:40 PM |

Mar 6, 2024 at 9:35 AM |

Mar 4, 2024 at 12:40 PM |

Mar 6, 2024 at 9:35 AM |

Payment Status

X
Declined

Approved
045277

Confirmation number

QFGF9B

Ultimate Fare

Ultimate Fare

Ultimate Fare

Ultimate Fare

$1,248.93 CAD
$1,248.93

$570.00

$113.79
$28.00
§7.12

$78.67

$430.00

$135.14
$28.00
$7.12
$35.00

$65.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,248.93 CAD

Payment Amount

$1,248.93

C1 274 02 CAD



Total owing $0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number
770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001



