porter Booking Receipt

Thank you for booking with Porter. Your payment has been received.

Booking date Feb 28, 2024

QFGF9B

Confirmation number

Joshua Lee Swearengen	\$1,248.93 CAD
Flights	\$1,248.93
PD 2352 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) Mar 4, 2024 at 12:40 PM Ultimate Fare	\$570.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$113.79
NAV and Surcharges	\$28.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$78.67
PD 2351 Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Mar 6, 2024 at 9:35 AM Ultimate Fare	\$430.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges	\$135.14
NAV and Surcharges	\$28.00
Air Traveller Security Charge	\$7.12
Airport Improvement Fee	\$35.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)	\$65.02
Seat Selection	\$ 0.00
PD 2352 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Ottawa (YOW) Mar 4, 2024 at 12:40 PM Ultimate Fare	
Seats: 2D	\$0.00
PD 2351 Ottawa (YOW) to Thunder Bay (YQT) Mar 6, 2024 at 9:35 AM Ultimate Fare	
Seats: 1A	\$0.00

TOTAL COST	\$1,248.93 CAD

Payment summary

Transaction Date	Method of Payment	Payment Status	Payment Amount
Feb 28, 2024	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9255	X Declined	
Feb 28, 2024	Visa xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-9255	Approved 045277	\$1,248.93
T-4-1 ! d			¢1 249 02 CAD

Total owing \$0.00 CAD

GST/HST Number QST Number

770758902RT0001 1229971740TQ0001